ISL15102
Single Port, PLC Differential Line Driver
 DATASHEET
The ISL15102 is a single port differential line driver
developed for Power Line Communication (PLC)
applications. The device is designed to drive heavy line
loads while maintaining a high level of linearity required
in Orthogonal Frequency Division Multiplexing (OFDM)

ISL15102 1. Overview
1. Overview
1.1 Ordering Information
1.2 Pin Configuration
Part Number
(Notes 2, 3)
Part
Marking
Operating Ambient
Temp Range (°C)
Tape and Reel
(Units) (Note 1)
Package
(RoHS Compliant)
Pkg.
Dwg. #
ISL15102IRZ 15102IRZ -40 to +105 - 24 Ld QFN L24.4x5F
ISL15102IRZ-T13 15102IRZ -40 to +105 2.5k 24 Ld QFN L24.4x5F
ISL15102IRZ-EVALZ Evaluation Board
Notes:
1. See TB347 for details about reel specifications.
2. These Pb-free plastic packaged products employ special Pb-free material sets, molding compounds/die attach materials, and 100%
matte tin plate plus anneal (e3 termination finish, which is RoHS compliant and compatible with both SnPb and Pb-free soldering
operations). Pb-free products are MSL classified at Pb-free peak reflow temperatures that meet or exceed the Pb-free
requirements of IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020.
3. For Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL), see the ISL15102 device page. For more information about MSL, see TB363.
ISL15102
(24 Ld QFN)
Internal View Top View
19